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INGHAM COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

P.O. Box 319. Mason, Michigan 48854 Telephone (517) 676-7200 Fax (517) 676-7264

THE COUNTY SERVICES COMMITTEE WILL MEET ON TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2008 AT
6:00 PM, IN THE PERSONNEL CONFERENCE ROOM (D & E), OF THE HUMAN SERVICES

BUILDI

NG, 5303 S. CEDAR, LANSING.

Call to Order
Additions to the Agenda

Limited

1. Bud

Public Comment

get Hearings

a.

TP SQTOSITAT T SQ@NOO0DT

Advisory Boards

1) Agriculture Preservation Board
2) Capital Area Rail Council

3) Environmental Affairs Committee
4) Equal Opportunity Committee
5) Historical Commission

6) Women’s Commission

Board of Commissioners
Community Agencies

Controller

County Attorney

County Clerk

Drain Commissioner

Economic Development
Equalization

Facilities

Fair

Financial Services

Hotel/Motel

Human Resources

MIS

Parks

Purchasing

Register of Deeds

Treasurer

Tri-County Regional Planning

Agenda

NOTE CHANGE IN TIME

Budget Book

Section-Page
4-1

4-5

4-10
4-16
4-18
4-29
4-41
4-46
4-51
4-62
4-70
4-76
4-80
4-86
4-91
4-112
4-116
4-127
4-134



2. Final Ranking

Announcements PLEASE TURN OFF CELL PHONES OR OTHER ELECTRONIC
Public Comment DEVICES OR SET TO MUTE OR VIBRATE TO AVOID
Adjournment DISRUPTION DURING THE MEETING

The County of Ingham will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as interpreters for the
hearing impaired and audio tapes of printed materials being considered at the meeting for the visually impaired,
for individuals with disabilities at the meeting upon five (5) working days notice to the County of Ingham.
Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact the County of Ingham in writing
or by calling the following: Ingham County Board of Commissioners, P.O. Box 319, Mason, Ml 48854

Phone: (517) 676-7200. A quorum of the Board of Commissioners may be in attendance at this meeting.
Meeting information is also available on line at www.ingham.org.




