VICE-CHAIRPERSON VICTOR CELENTINO

VICE-CHAIRPERSON PRO-TEM STEVE DOUGAN

COUNTY SERVICES COMMITTEE

DEB NOLAN, CHAIR

DEBBIE DE LEON

DALE COPEDGE

TIM SOULE

MARK GREBNER

MIKE SEVERINO

INGHAM COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

P.O. Box 319. Mason, Michigan 48854 Telephone (517) 676-7200 Fax (517) 676-7264

THE COUNTY SERVICES COMMITTEE WILL MEET ON TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2008 AT **6:00 PM**, IN THE PERSONNEL CONFERENCE ROOM (D & E), OF THE HUMAN SERVICES BUILDING, 5303 S. CEDAR, LANSING.

NOTE CHANGE IN TIME

Agenda	
--------	--

Call to Order Additions to the Agenda Limited Public Comment

L11.	inica	Tuone Comment	
1.	Bu	Budget Book Section-Page	
••	a.	dget Hearings Advisory Boards	4-1
	и.	Agriculture Preservation Board	
		2) Capital Area Rail Council	
		3) Environmental Affairs Committee	
		4) Equal Opportunity Committee	
		5) Historical Commission	
		6) Women's Commission	
	b.	Board of Commissioners	4-5
	c.	Community Agencies	4-9
	d.	Controller	4-10
	e.	County Attorney	4-16
	f.	County Clerk	4-18
	g.	Drain Commissioner	4-29
	h.	Economic Development	4-41
	i.	Equalization	4-46
	j.	Facilities	4-51
	k.	Fair	4-62
	1.	Financial Services	4-70
	m	Hotel/Motel	4-76
	n.	Human Resources	4-80
	ο.	MIS	4-86
	p.	Parks	4-91
	q.	Purchasing	4-112
	r.	Register of Deeds	4-116
	s.	Treasurer	4-127
	t.	Tri-County Regional Planning	4-134

2. Final Ranking

Announcements
Public Comment
Adjournment

PLEASE TURN OFF CELL PHONES OR OTHER ELECTRONIC DEVICES OR SET TO MUTE OR VIBRATE TO AVOID DISRUPTION DURING THE MEETING

The County of Ingham will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as interpreters for the hearing impaired and audio tapes of printed materials being considered at the meeting for the visually impaired, for individuals with disabilities at the meeting upon five (5) working days notice to the County of Ingham. Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact the County of Ingham in writing or by calling the following: Ingham County Board of Commissioners, P.O. Box 319, Mason, MI 48854 Phone: (517) 676-7200. A quorum of the Board of Commissioners may be in attendance at this meeting. Meeting information is also available on line at www.ingham.org.